Via Fagnanella n.13 - 21040 Gerenzano (VA) ITALY
Phone: +39 029688045 Fax: +39 0296480288
Email: info@fastosi.it Web: www.fastosi.it
VIA FAGNANELLA , 13  - 21040 GERENZANO (VA)  ITALY        TEL: +39 029688045        FAX: +39 0296480288
EXTRUSION MACHINERY
Fastosi, born in 1965 as a metalworking company and active for over 25 years in the technical
 plastics  extrusion sector, builds complete  extrusion lines and  machinery to  enhance existing
lines, for the production of rods, hollow bars and sheets in various  dimensions.

of sheets and can be prepped for the  addition
of hydraulic  press units for quick change overs
from a certain thickness to another.
They are also  equipped with an in line annealling
oven which is  necessary to automatically cut the
extruded  products.
Depending on the chosen die set-up, it is possible
to extrude sheets in thicknesses ranging from 6
mm to 150 mm. Seamlessly, adding together the
coat-hanger frames.
Standard widths are 620 -1000-1250
        TEL: +39 029688045        FAX: +39 0296480288VIA FAGNANELLA , 13  - 21040 GERENZANO (VA)  ITALY
OUR MACHINES CAPABILITIES: ANYTHING THAT IS EXTRUDABLE AND OUR CUSTOMERS CAN THINK ABOUT
Quality Service, Solidity, Flexibility and Customer Tailored Solutions extruding PA6-PA12- PA66-PC-PEEK-PEI-PVDF-PSU-POMc-POMh-... (filled and unfilled) into Rod-Tube-Plate-Profiles.
Nr exists OD min OD max Die code
6 6 16 RD-03/016/06
4 17 32 RD-03/032/04
4 33 50    RD-03/050/04 S
2 51 100 RD-03/100/02
1 101 150 RD-M/150
1 151 200 RD-M/200
8 6 16 RD-03/016/08
6 17 32 RD-03/032/06
4 33 50 RD-03/050/04
2 51 100 RD-03/100/02
16 6 16 RD-06/016/16
12 17 32 RD-06/032/12
8 33 50 RD-06/050/08
4 51 100 RD-06/100/04
4 51 100 RD-06/100/04
2 101 150 RD-06/150/02
2 151 200 RD-06/200/02
>
<
<
>